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6° Rallye Régional des Cents Vallées

A.S.A. Rouergue

LISTE DES 92 EQUIPAGES AUTORISES A PRENDRE LE DEPART

Pilote

ROMO Dominique

DA CUNHA Jean Michel
BESSON Xavier
LASSERRE Victor
MURAT Alexis
VAISON Christophe
PERRUSSEL Mikael
PELAMOURGUES Frangois
PAPI Laurent

BUFFA Frangois
LACRUZ Olivier
PELAT Loic

SAILLAT Yohan
BLANC David
VILLARET Benjamin
MALGOUYRES Julien
HERNANDEZ Gilles
DA SILVA Fernand
FAVREAU Romain
NOLORGUES Olivier
CAVAILLES Christian
JEAN Philippe

PUEL Gérard
BOURREL Alexandre
GARDES Yohan
CONDOMINES Cyril
GALLEGO Mathieu
MAJOREL Julien
ISSANCHOU Christophe
VERNHES Nicolas
JULIA Mathieu
CUSSAC Jean-Christophe
BROSSY Alexandre
COSTES Pierre
LAFFONT Kévin
FALGAYRAT Sébastien
LECHARTIER Ayrton
INTERNICOLA Jean-Christophe
SALGUES Gilles
AMIEL Marc
LOUBIERE Daniel
CHABORY Lionel
COUDERC Christophe
MARCILLAC Nicolas
BONHOMME Frédéric
DEBIOLLES Vincent
SONILHAC Fabien
RAYNAL Stéphane
MAZARS Laurent
SIRGUE Patrice
BADOULES Fabrice
AMADIEU Christophe
LAMIC Jean-Francois
SOUBIROUX Valérie
LAFFITE Michel
MARQUES Gérald
LITRE Mathieu
NOLORGUES Rémi
PUECHAGUT Yohan
FRANQUES Cédric
BESSIERES Denis
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Co-Pilote

ROMO Sabrina
DURAND Sébastien
BARRAU Xavier
FEILLOU Philippe
GRES Johan

ENTZ Sophie
LIGIER Vanessa

PELAMOURGUES Laurence

PERRIN Jean-Michel
BUFFA Xavier
LACRUZ Marine
AUGUSTIN Damien
CABROL Cyril
BLANC Jean-Michel
VILLARET Charlene
COSTES Alexandre
CANITROT Claude
LARGUILLE Isabelle
RIDEL Denis

MUNOZ Anthony
FOURNALES Richard
LAVERGNE Hervé
PUEL Caroline

JEHL Yannick

LACAN Frangois
CONDOMINES Vanessa
CANTALOUBE Mathieu
RASCALOU Théo
RAYNAL Vanessa
TEYSSEDRE Bruno
BINENC Mickaél
PAGES Cécile
GOMEZ Mylene
LORILLOU Maxime
CHARPENTIER Gilles
GARRIC Olivier
LECHARTIER Eric
CARON Guillaume
MOUYSSET Jéréme
MASSIE Emeline
RAYMOND Alain
BERSILLON Jéréme
SAVARIC Grégory
MARCILLAC Arnaud
BLAUDY Sébastien
MORETTO Matthieu
PUECH Maxime
COUTAREL Sylvain
MAZARS Jérome
SIRGUE Jérome
WATTEAU Alexandre
BOYER Ludovic
GAUTRON Pierre
LAPAZ Guillaume
BOTTEGA Christophe
MARQUES Yoann
AMIEL Mathilde
VERNHES Maxime
DELAGNES Alexandre
DESIRAT Lionel
BOUSCARY Jean-Paul

ASA Pilote

Velay Auvergne
Route D'argent
St Affrique

Albi

Route D'argent
7

Grasse

Route D'argent
Corsica
Corsica
Herault
Midi-Toulouse
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Corbieres
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Vignoble Tarnais
Route D'argent
Vignoble Tarnais
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Midi-Toulouse
2048

St Affrique
Route D'argent
St Affrique
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Ingres

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Capitouls
Route D'argent
Midi-Toulouse
Ingres

St Affrique
Vignoble Tarnais
Rouergue
Vignoble Tarnais
St Affrique

St Affrique
Auvergne
Ingres

Route D'argent
2048

Route D'argent
St Affrique
Ingres

Du Quercy
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Ingres

Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Albi

Du Quercy

Voiture

Renault Clio Ragnotti
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Renault 11 Turbo
BMW 318 Compact
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 306 S16
BMW 318 Compact
Renault Clio R3
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo Kit-Car
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Mégane Coupé
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Citroén Saxo VTS
Lancia Delta Intregrale HF
BMW M3

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Renault Clio Williams
Citroén ZX 16v
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault Mégane
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Williams
Citroén ZX 16S
Peugeot 205 GTI
Seat Ibiza

Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Mégane
Renault Clio 16S
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault 11 Turbo
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault Clio 16S
Volkswagen Golf 16S
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
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Gr Cl

AT
FA8
F214
F214
F214
FATK
F214

R3
FAG

A6K

A6K
F212

N2
FAG
FA5K
FN2
F214

N3

AT

A6

Z15

Z15
FN4

N4
FATK
FATK
FAT7
FAT7
FAT
FAT

N3

N3

N3

N3
FN3
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F213
F214

A6K

A6K
FAG

A6
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N° Pilote
62e |70 BEQ Alexandre
63e |71 BURGUIERE Luc
6de |72 HEBRARD Nicolas
65 |73 DURAND Arnaud
66e | 74 VILLARET Lionel
67e |75 SIRMAIN Alexis
68e |76 ABRIAL Guillaume
6% |77 BIAU Stéphane
70e |78 DESTRUEL Fabien
71e |79 CRESPIN Stéphane
72e |80 CROZAT Samuel

73e |81 BRUGEL Frédéric

T4e |82 ROMAN Jean-Luc
75¢ |83 LACOMBE Jean-Noél
76e |84 MASSOUTIE Tristan
77e |85 FALGUIERE Marc
78 |86 MOUYSSET Thomas
7% |87 BARDY Clement

80e |88 SANNIE Frédéric

81e |89 VEDRINE Patrice

82e |90 TOULOUSE Gérald
83e |91 REGINATO Loic

84e |92 SALLES Yoann

85e |93 BESSIERE Alexandre
86e |94 MOULY Jean-Romain
87e |95 FREGEAC Lionel

88e |96 DE MARTIN Nicolas
8% |97 |%VERGNES Fabienne
90e |98 DELBARRY Louis
91e 1100 ALBO Brice

92e 101 FOUILLEUL Philippe

6° Rallye Régional des Cents Vallées

A.S.A. Rouergue

LISTE DES 92 EQUIPAGES AUTORISES A PRENDRE LE DEPART

Co-Pilote

BEQ Nathalie

ROY Bastien
GINESTET Loic
PRADES Jessica
VILLARET Gérald
GAFFARD Benjamin
ABRIAL Emilie
CAVAILLES Laurence
BRUGIER Gautier
GOSSET Jean-David
VALENTIN Cédric
BOUSQUET Benjamin
PASCAL Sébastien
CASSAGNES Loic
GARCIA Kévin
VALIERE Elodie
DALBIN Gilles
CHABBERT Martin
LORENZO Claude
VEDRINE Catherine
VIALA Mathieu
REGINATO Mathieu
MARTY Julien
MASSOL Sébastien
MARTY Pierre-Henri
VERMANDE Julien
LOHEZ Jonathan
BARTHE Jessica
THOURON Xavier
PAUTHE Francois-Xavier
HERRERO Audrey

ASA Pilote

Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
St Affrique
Route D'argent
St Affrique
Vignoble Tarnais
Route D'argent
2048

2048

Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Albi

Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Du Quercy
Lozere

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Castine

Ingres

Route D'argent
Du Quercy
Albi

Mont D'autan

Voiture

Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Visa GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSl
Citroén AX Sport
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault Clio 1,2
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N2
FN2
FN2
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
FA5
FA5
FA5
FA5
FA5
FA5
FA5
F212
F212
F212
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
F211

CF=Coupe de France
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